Frontier Electronics Corp.®          667 E. Cochran Street, Simi Valley, CA 93065  Tel: (805) 522-9998   Fax: (805) 522-9989
E-mail: frontiersales@frontierusa.com  Web: http://www.frontierusa.com
SMD MOLDED HIGH CURRENT POWER INDUCTORS (SHIELDED)
MCS0420 Series
A. Electrical Specifications
P/N L
(uH) Tol. Mark Test Freq.
(KHz)
DCR
Typ.
(mΩ)
DCR
Max.
(mΩ)
I  sat.
Typ.
(A)
I  rated
Typ.
(A)
MCS0420-R47MN2 0.47 M R47 100 12.5 14.0 9.5 7.0
MCS0420-1R0MN2 1.0 M 1R0 100 24.0 27.0 7.0 4.5
MCS0420-1R5MN2 1.5 M 1R5 100 38.0 46.0 6.0 4.0
MCS0420-2R2MN2 2.2 M 2R2 100 52.0 58.0 5.0 3.0
MCS0420-3R3MN2 3.3 M 3R3 100 74.0 87.0 4.0 2.5
MCS0420-4R7MN2 4.7 M 4R7 100 92.0 105.0 3.0 2.2
MCS0420-6R8MN2 6.8 M 6R8 100 162.0 178.0 2.1 2.0
B. Dimensions  mm (Inch)
Series a b c d e f g h
MCS0420 4.45
(0.175)